
Spring Break LEGO® Fun  
Tuesday, April 22 – Sunday, April 27
Free admission for ages 12 and under.

In Historical Pursuit of Armine Nutting Gosling, Her Life and Achievements 
as the Newfoundland Women’s Suffrage Leader 
Wednesday, April 2 | 7 – 8 pm | 🎟 $12 +HST. Free for Rooms Members. 

Series: Artists in the Vaults – Charlotte Reid
Thursday, April 3 | 2:30 – 3:30 pm | 🎟 $12 +HST. Free for Rooms Members.

In Conversation: Michael Crummey 
Wednesday, April 16 | 7 – 8 pm | 🎟 $12 +HST. 

Series: Artists in the Vaults – Rory Lambert 
Thursday, April 17 | 2:30 – 3:30 pm | 🎟 $12 +HST. Free for Rooms Members.

The Dissenter’s Path: Through 250 Years to the Present
Thursday, April 24 | 2:30 – 3:30 pm | 🎟 $12 +HST. Free for Rooms Members.
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Rooms Members get a 10% discount off of certain ticketed events.
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Draw Like a LEGO® Animator - Workshop
Tuesday, April 22 | 10:30 am – 12:30 pm (grades 3 – 6)  
OR  2  –  3:30 pm (grades 7  – 12) | 🎟 $20 +HST. 

LEGO® Printmaking Workshop  
Wednesday, April 23 | 10:30 am – 12:30 pm | 🎟 $20 +HST. 

LEGO® Intro to Stop Motion Animation 
Friday, April 25 | 10:30 – 1 pm | 🎟 $20 +HST. 
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LEGO® Week Workshops and Special Programs
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FamilyAPR

Tots: Tuesday Afternoon Playdate
Tuesday, April 1, 8, 15, 29 �| 1:30 – 3:30 pm | Included with cost of admission.

Tots: Big Fun for Little People  
Tuesday, April 1, 8, 15, 29 �| 1:30 – 3:30 pm | 🎟 $80 +HST.

Friday Night Drawing at The Rooms: Discover Your Creative Side 
Friday, April 4, 11, 25 | 7 – 8:30 pm | 🎟 $20 +HST.

Tots: Saturday Playdate  
Saturday, April 5, 12 | 10:30 am – 12:30 pm | Included with cost of admission.

Nature Nook and Family Fun 
Sunday, April 27 | 1 – 4 pm | Included with cost of admission.

Teeny Tots: Sensory Adventures for Little Ones
Wednesday, April 30 | 10:30 – 11:15 am OR 11:30 am – 12:15 pm | 🎟 $15 +HST.
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Rooms Members get a 10% discount off of certain ticketed events.

WorkshopsAPR

9 Historic Celebratory Pin Pillow Workshop 
Wednesday, April 9 | 7 – 9 pm | 🎟 $35 +HST.  

Stitching into Spring: Embroidery Workshop
Wednesday, April 12 OR 13 | 1 – 4 pm | 🎟 $35 +HST. 

Tuesday

Special ProgramsAPR

Seniors Stroll at The Rooms
Wednesday, April 2, 9 �| 1:30 – 2:30 pm | Included with cost of admission. 

The BMO Winterset Awards Turns 25! 
Wednesday, April 9 | 7 – 10 pm ���| Free Event. Ticket required.

Arts & Letters Public Reception 
Friday, April 11 | 7:30 pm | Free Event.

Trivia at The Rooms
Wednesday, April 30 | 7 – 8:30 pm | 🎟 $12 +HST. 

Wednesday
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Coming Together: Performance with Jing Xia, Persio Dominguez,  
& Andrew Kagumba 
Wednesday, April 23 | 2 pm | 🎟 $12 +HST. 
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Music
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Looking for our Tour schedule? 
Check out our guided tours here:
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